Amounts received for new or upgraded assets 2   12,912   12,425   12,425   -   105

Physical resources received free of charge 2   -   -   -   737   159
NET SURPLUS / (DEFICIT)
   transferred to Equity Statement

   11,632   10,290   10,819   (285)   107

Other Comprehensive Income

Amounts which will not be reclassified
subsequently to operating result

Changes in revaluation surplus -
infrastructure, property, plant &
equipment

   56

Impairment (expense) / recoupments
offset to asset revaluation reserve

3   -   -   -   (327)   -

Total Other Comprehensive Income   -   -   -   (327)   56

TOTAL  COMPREHENSIVE  INCOME   11,632   10,290   10,819   (612)   163

City of Mount Gambier

Proforma Statement of Comprehensive Income
Budget Review 2 FY2021, Budget Review 1 FY2021, Budget FY2021, Actual 2020 and Actual 2019

8/02/2021 12:02 PM

FY BR2
2021

FY BR1
2021

FY Budget
2021

2020 2019

ASSETS Notes $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000
Current assets
Cash and cash equivalents 5 3,094 1,567 2,155 4,406 6,069
Trade & other receivables 5 2,064 2,064 1,861 2,034 1,867
Inventories 5 55 26,828 816 55 27

5,214 30,459 4,832 6,495 7,963

Non-current assets
Infrastructure, property, plant & equipment 7 247,425 247,425 277,807 244,262 244,752
Other non-current assets 6 25,831 2,581 - 2,581 789
Total non-current assets 273,256 250,024 277,807 246,843 245,541
Total assets 278,470 280,483 282,639 253,338 253,504

LIABILITIES
Current liabilities
Trade & other payables 8 2,898 2,898 3,065 2,849 3,017
Borrowings 8 570 570 213 558 195
Provisions 8 2,625 2,625 2,457 2,557 2,338
Total current liabilities 6,093 6,093 5,734 5,964 5,550

Non-current liabilities
Borrowings 8 15,233 18,756 21,952 2,189 2,377
Provisions 8 4,023 4,023 3,857 3,863 3,650
Total non-current Liabilities 19,255 22,778 25,809 6,052 6,027
Total liabilities 25,348 28,871 31,543 12,016 11,577
NET ASSETS 253,122 251,612 251,096 241,322 241,927

EQUITY
Accumulated surplus 76,786 75,276 74,778 64,986 65,609
Asset revaluation reserves 9 175,462 175,462 175,458 175,462 175,458
Other reserves 9 874 874 860 874 860
TOTAL EQUITY 253,122 251,612 251,096 241,322 241,927

City of Mount Gambier

Proforma Statement of Financial Position
Budget Review 2 FY2021, Budget FY2021, Actual 2020 and Actual 2019

City of Mount Gambier

 Accumulated
surplus

Asset
revaluation

reserve

 Other
reserves

 Total equity

2021 BR2 Notes $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000

Balance at end of previous reporting period   64,986   175,462   874   241,322
Net surplus / (deficit) for the year   11,632   -   -   11,632
Other Comprehensive Income
Transfers between reserves   -   -   -   -
Balance at end of period   76,618   175,462   874   252,954

2021 BR1 Notes $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000

Balance at end of previous reporting period   64,986   175,462   874   241,322
Net surplus / (deficit) for the year   10,290   -   -   10,290
Other Comprehensive Income
Transfers between reserves   -   -   -   -
Balance at end of period   75,276   175,462   874   251,612

2021 Notes $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000

Balance at end of previous reporting period   65,140   143,058   874   209,072
Restated opening balance   65,140   143,058   874   209,072
Net surplus / (deficit) for the year -   813   -   -   -   813
Other Comprehensive Income
Transfers between reserves   -   -   -   -
Balance at end of period   64,328   143,058   874   208,259

2020 Notes $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000

Balance at end of previous reporting period   65,609   175,458   860   241,927
Net surplus / (deficit) for the year (285)   (285)
Other Comprehensive Income -
Gain on revaluation of infrastructure, property,
plant & equipment

   1,237 1,237

Impairment (expense) / recoupments offset to
asset revaluation reserve

9 (327)   (1,233)   (1,560)

Adjustment due to compliance with revised
accounting standard

1 3   3

Transfers between reserves 9 (14)   14   -
Balance at end of period   64,986   175,462   874   241,322

2019 $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000

Balance at end of previous reporting period   65,515   175,402   847   241,764
Net surplus / (deficit) for the year   107   107
Other Comprehensive Income
Gain on revaluation of infrastructure, property,
plant & equipment

56   56

Transfers between reserves (13)   13   -
Balance at end of period   65,609   175,458   860   241,927

Statement of Changes in Equity

for the period ending 31 December 2020

Proforma Statement of Changes in Equity
Budget Review 1 FY2021, Actual 2020 and Actual 2019

FY BR2
2021

FY BR1
2021

FY Budget
2021

2020 2019

CASH FLOWS FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES Notes $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000
Receipts

Rates - general & other 22,795   22,824   22,809   21,957   21,388
Fees & other charges 634   409   309   524   426
User charges 5,549   5,764   5,889   5,696   5,459
Investment receipts 24   -   -   57   86